
DATASHEET
FTTX Compact Box pre assembled, 2x LC/APC Duplex,
G.657.A2, 60m

This datasheet was created automatically on 23-07-2025 . Technical changes reserved.

EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld

fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50

info@efb-elektronik.de
www.efb-elektronik.de

Page 1/2

General data
Pre Assembled House Connection Box with a 4 fiber installation cable

Bend insensitive fiber for smaller bending radii
Cable entry: rear side
Pigtails spliced and connected
Outgoing Port: 4
Installation cable coiled on cardboard roll

Available variants
ArtNr. Bezeichnung Length
53670.10 FTTX Compact Box pre assembled, 2x LC/APC Duplex, G.657.A2, 10m 10,0 m
53670.20 FTTX Compact Box pre assembled, 2x LC/APC Duplex, G.657.A2, 20m 20.0 m
53670.30 FTTX Compact Box pre assembled, 2x LC/APC Duplex, G.657.A2, 30m 30,0 m
53670.40 FTTX Compact Box pre assembled, 2x LC/APC Duplex, G.657.A2, 40m 40.0 m
53670.50 FTTX Compact Box pre assembled, 2x LC/APC Duplex, G.657.A2, 50m 50.0 m
53670.60 FTTX Compact Box pre assembled, 2x LC/APC Duplex, G.657.A2, 60m 60.0 m
53670.70 FTTX Compact Box pre assembled, 2x LC/APC Duplex, G.657.A2, 70m 70.0 m
53670.80 FTTX Compact Box pre assembled, 2x LC/APC Duplex, G.657.A2, 80m 80,0 m
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Drawings


